
Delivery day Collection/delivery available
Order placement deadline for

deliveries (Blackpool)
Order placement deadline for

deliveries (Other areas)

Saturday 21st December Normal Normal N/A

Sunday 22nd December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 23rd December Normal Normal Normal

Tuesday 24th December Limited Normal Limited

Wednesday 25th December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 26th December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 27th December Normal Tuesday 24th Dec @1pm Monday 23rd Dec @1pm

Saturday 28th December Local Normal N/A

Sunday 29th December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 30th December Normal Normal Normal

Tuesday 31st December Normal Normal Normal

Wednesday 1st January CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 2nd January Normal Tuesday 31st Dec @1pm Tuesday 31st Dec @1pm


